Special Street Light
Style Placement Guide
APPROVED
3-12-20
El Camino Real
Middlefield Rd
Alma St
Park Bl

• 8'-20' mounting heights
• Drilled or tenon (specify)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ARX4T08NGMA1V
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number
and
Location
of Arms
Options
(Add as Suffix)
ARX= Aluminum
Round
Straight
4= 4"
5= 5"
T= 0.125"
M= 0.188"
08= 8'
10= 10'
12= 12'
15= 15'
18= 18'
20= 20'
A= Aluminum
(Round
4-Bolt
Pole) 2
N= Aluminum
(Round
3-Bolt Pole)
AP= Grey
BA= Anodized Bronze
BK= Black
BZ= Bronze
CA= Anodized Clear
DA= Anodized Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
GN= Hartford Green
WH= White
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long) - Slide/Flite/Epic
5= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long) - Mesa
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long) - SDM1/SDM2
A= Icon and Ascent Small Drill Pattern
C= Icon and Ascent Medium Drill Pattern
E= Vision Site Small Drill Pattern
F= Vision Site Structural Mount
G= Vision Site Medium Structural Mount
J= Icon Small Structural Drill Pattern
K= Icon Medium Structural Drill Pattern
M= Vision Site Medium Drill Pattern
X= None
1= Single
2= 2 at 180°
3= Triple 3
4= 4 at 90°
5= 2 at 90°
6= 3 at 90°
7= 2 at 120°
X= None